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10:24 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' PB: St Clair County 2013
School (s) : ALMONT SCHOOLS
<KL S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 44020 ALMONT SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2012 SEV Fin SEV 2013 SEV 2012 Tax Fin Tax 2013 Tax BOR Tax 2013 Cap 2013 MCAP
Agricultural 49 6,110,100 6,110,100 5,957,000 3,862,445 3,862,445 3,895,364 3,895,364 3,897,404 3,897,404
Commercial 9 452,800 452,800 518,300 426,640 426,640 500,120 500,120 541,865 541,865
Residential 538 32,410,300 32,394,350 33,379,100 28,785,996 28,772,703 29,405,482 29,384,172 29,529,120 29,529,120
Com. Personal 19 81,300 70,000 79,200 81,300 70,000 79,200 79,200 79,200 79,200
Util. Personal 4 1,282,800 1,282,800 1,366,700 1,282,800 1,282,800 1,366,700 1,366,700 1,366,700 1,366,700
Exempt 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 44020 632 40,337,300 40,310,050 41,300,300 34,439,181 34,414,588 35,246,866 35,225,556 35,414,289 35,414,289

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
44020 49
All: Agricultural 49

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
44020 9
All: Commercial 9

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
44020 538
All: Residential 538

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
44020 19
All: Com. Personal 19

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
44020 4
All: Util. Personal 4

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
44020 13
All: Exempt 13
Totals Count
Real 596
Personal 23
Real & Personal 619

Exempt 13

Agricultural
2012 SEV
6,110,100
6,110,100

Commercial By
2012 SEV
452,800
452,800

Residential
2012 SEV
32,410,300
32,410,300

Com. Personal

2012 SEV Fin SEV
81,300 70,000
81,300 70,000

Util. Personal By School District
2012 SEV Fin SEV
1,282,800 1,282,800
1,282,800 1,282,800

Exempt By School District

2012 SEV Fin SEV
0 0
0 0
2012 SEV Fin SEV
38,973,200 38,957,250
1,364,100 1,352,800
40,337,300 40,310,050
0 0

By School District

Fin SEV
6,110,100
6,110,100

School District
Fin SEV
452,800
452,800

By School District

Fin SEV
32,394,350
32,394,350

By School District

2013 SEV
5,957,000
5,957,000

2013 SEV
518,300
518,300

2013 SEV
33,379,100
33,379,100

2013 SEV
79,200
79,200

2013 SEV
1,366,700
1,366,700

2013 SEV
0
0

2013 SEV
39,854,400
1,445,900
41,300,300
0

2012 Tax
3,862,445
3,862,445

2012 Tax
426,640
426,640

2012 Tax
28,785,996
28,785,996

2012 Tax
81,300
81,300

2012 Tax
1,282,800
1,282,800

2012 Tax
0
0

2012 Tax
33,075,081
1,364,100
34,439,181
0

Fin Tax
3,862,445
3,862,445

Fin Tax
426,640
426,640

Fin Tax
28,772,703
28,772,703

Fin Tax
70,000
70,000

Fin Tax
1,282,800
1,282,800

Fin Tax
0
0

Fin Tax
33,061,788
1,352,800
34,414,588
0

2013 Tax
3,895,364
3,895,364

2013 Tax
500,120
500,120

2013 Tax
29,405,482
29,405,482

2013 Tax
79,200
79,200

2013 Tax
1,366,700
1,366,700

2013 Tax
0
0

2013 Tax
33,800,966
1,445,900
35,246,866
0

BOR Tax
3,895,364
3,895,364

BOR Tax
500,120
500,120

BOR Tax
29,384,172
29,384,172

BOR Tax
79,200
79,200

BOR Tax
1,366,700
1,366,700

BOR Tax

BOR Tax
33,779,656
1,445,900
35,225,556
0

2013 Cap
3,897,404
3,897,404

2013 Cap
541,865
541,865

2013 Cap
29,529,120
29,529,120

2013 Cap
79,200
79,200

2013 Cap
1,366,700
1,366,700

2013 Cap
0
0

2013 Cap
33,968,389
1,445,900
35,414,289
0
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0
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0
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Fxkxk  Top 25 S.E.V.s
09-999-0008-000
09-999-0043-020
09-020-1001-000
09-021-3001-050
09-031-3001-000
09-030-2001-000
09-030-3001-000
09-019-2002-000
09-034-1001-000
09-032-2002-000
09-018-3001-000
09-017-2003-000
09-030-1001-011
09-028-1001-000
09-031-3003-000
09-022-4002-400
09-999-0014-000
09-022-4002-001
09-007-2002-000
09-029-1001-000
09-020-3002-500
09-029-3002-900
09-030-2003-400
09-021-4002-000
09-019-3002-500

*Axxk Top 25 Taxable Values

09-999-0008-000
09-999-0043-020
09-021-3001-050
09-030-2001-000
09-020-1001-000
09-034-1001-000
09-032-2002-000
09-022-4002-400
09-999-0014-000
09-031-3003-000
09-029-3002-900
09-030-2003-400
09-029-1001-000
09-021-4002-000
09-031-3001-000
09-032-4008-000
09-020-3002-500
09-032-1006-700
09-032-2012-000
09-017-1003-000
09-033-2008-301
09-017-2003-000
09-018-3001-000
09-029-4006-000
09-030-1001-011

DTE ENERGY COMP

INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO.
S&B FARMS LLC

WEIG RONALD/JANICE TRUSTS
WILSON ROBERT

TESSMER EDWARD A, TESSMER DONNA JEA
SENYK DAVID/MARY ET-AL

MALBURG MEADOWS LLC

LAMPTON KEVIN/DELENA

HARMON ROBERT JOSEPH/CAROLYN
HOWE DONALD/GLORIA

LIPA JOHN

TESSMER MICHAEL/DIANE

PARKS MADELINE M TRUST
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC
MOAN STANLEY/LINDA

GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS

BAILEY JOHN D H/W, BAILEY ROBERTA
SHKRELI LESH ET-AL

FERGUSON ALVIN/DEBORAH
GASIOROWSKI RYAN P

CAPAC STATE BANK

PYTLESKI THOMAS TRUST
GRYSPEERD CHARLES/KELLI
SCHAPMAN RICHARD/C TRUST

* Kk Kk

DTE ENERGY COMP

INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO.
WEIG RONALD/JANICE TRUSTS
TESSMER EDWARD A, TESSMER DONNA JEA
S&B FARMS LLC

LAMPTON KEVIN/DELENA

HARMON ROBERT JOSEPH/CAROLYN
MOAN STANLEY/LINDA

GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC
CAPAC STATE BANK

PYTLESKI THOMAS TRUST
FERGUSON ALVIN/DEBORAH
GRYSPEERD CHARLES/KELLI
WILSON ROBERT

LEE JANNIE/BAILEY JAMES
GASIOROWSKI RYAN P

LAESCH MARK/CALLA

DIMOSKI LJUPCO/JOVANKA

BECKER GERALD/SANDRA

RIES SCOTT

LIPA JOHN

HOWE DONALD/GLORIA

DAVIS WILLIAM JR/MARY

TESSMER MICHAEL/DIANE

*xxxx  Top 25 Owners by Taxable Value *x**x
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DTE ENERGY COMP has 790,400 Taxable Value in
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO. has 411,300 Taxable Value in
TESSMER EDWARD A, TESSMER DONNA JEA has 365,808 Taxable Value in
WEIG RONALD/JANICE TRUSTS has 327,621 Taxable Value in
FERGUSON ALVIN/DEBORAH has 299,513 Taxable Value in
PYTLESKI THOMAS TRUST has 228,761 Taxable Value in
TESSMER MICHAEL/DIANE has 202,955 Taxable Value in
S&B FARMS LLC has 201,613 Taxable Value in
LAMPTON KEVIN/DELENA has 191,283 Taxable Value in

HARMON ROBERT JOSEPH/CAROLYN

has 185,405 Taxable Value in
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790,400
411,300
361,700
347,500
247,400
238,600
211,100
198,900
198,300
187,400
185,500
176,900
172,800
168,900
165,100
151,600
150,700
148,000
147,100
146,600
144,200
142,000
140,500
138,400
135,100

790,400
411,300
327,621
238,600
201,613
191,283
185,405
151,600
150,700
148,685
142,000
140,185
139,468
137,728
135,516
134,656
132,402
130,048
129,700
128,000
127,180
125,159
122,701
121,492
119,005

Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (
Parcel (

s)
s)
s)
s)
s)
s)
s)
s)
s)
Parcel (s)
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<< Top 25 Statistics >>>>>

NICKOLAUS VERNE/TAMARA TRUST has 176,424 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel (s)
RHU D LLC has 173,392 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel (s)
MOAN STANLEY/LINDA has 151,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS has 150,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC has 148,685 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PYTLESKI RAYMOND/FLORENCE has 147,125 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel (s)
WILSON ROBERT C has 145,064 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SCHAPMAN RICHARD/C TRUST has 144,030 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CAPAC STATE BANK has 142,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GRYSPEERD CHARLES/KELLI has 137,728 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GOIKE IRENE has 137,308 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
JONES DANIEL/GAYLE has 137,180 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
WILSON ROBERT has 135,516 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LEE JANNIE/BAILEY JAMES has 134,656 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GASIOROWSKI RYAN P has 132,402 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*xx%k%  Top 25 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*
DTE ENERGY COMP has 790,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LILFRED LLC has 459,000 S.E.V. Value in 18 Parcel (s)
TESSMER EDWARD A, TESSMER DONNA JEA has 456,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
FERGUSON ALVIN/DEBORAH has 435,000 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO. has 411,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
S&B FARMS LLC has 361,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WEIG RONALD/JANICE TRUSTS has 347,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SHKRELI LESH ET-AL has 319,100 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
TESSMER MICHAEL/DIANE has 307,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
PYTLESKI RAYMOND/FLORENCE has 279,200 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)
NICKOLAUS VERNE/TAMARA TRUST has 257,700 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
WILSON ROBERT has 247,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCHAPMAN RICHARD/C TRUST has 243,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PYTLESKI THOMAS TRUST has 230,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
RHU D LLC has 212,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
SENYK DAVID/MARY ET-AL has 211,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WILSON ROBERT C has 208,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MALBURG MEADOWS LLC has 198,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LAMPTON KEVIN/DELENA has 198,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
T A G INVESTMENT COMPANY has 192,800 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
HARMON ROBERT JOSEPH/CAROLYN has 187,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HOWE DONALD/GLORIA has 185,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LAUWERS RICHARD TRUST has 181,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
SCOTT FAMILY TRUST has 181,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MACHA ANTHONY/SHEILA has 177,800 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*xkxk  Top 25 Owners by Acreage F***xx*
TESSMER MICHAEL/DIANE has 267.27 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
S&B FARMS LLC has 250.63 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
TESSMER EDWARD A, TESSMER DONNA JEA has 240.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)

has 232.99 Total Acres in 9 Parcel (s)
PETERS BROTHERS FARMS has 194.40 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
WILSON ROBERT has 176.21 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
RHU D LLC has 159.88 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
WEIG RONALD/JANICE TRUSTS has 159.25 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LILFRED LLC has 157.81 Total Acres in 18 Parcel(s)
SENYK DAVID/MARY ET-AL has 156.16 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SCHAPMAN RICHARD/C TRUST has 146.07 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HOWE DONALD/GLORIA has 144.49 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SHKRELI LESH ET-AL has 141.59 Total Acres in 7 Parcel (s)
BOLLAERT BETTY L TRUST has 135.33 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
FERGUSON ALVIN/DEBORAH has 135.02 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
LAUWERS RICHARD TRUST has 120.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PARKS MADELINE M TRUST has 115.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LIPA JOHN has 110.78 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
NICKOLAUS VERNE/TAMARA TRUST has 100.18 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
WILSON ROBERT C has 95.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BRISTOL FAYE B TRUST has 86.08 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BECKER GERALD/SANDRA has 80.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
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BREWER SCOTT K
SCOTT FAMILY TRUST
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD/S TRUST

has
has
has

80.00
80.00
74.86

Total Acres
Total Acres
Total Acres

in 1 Parcel (s)
in 2 Parcel (s)
in 1 Parcel(s)



